User's Guide
SLVU291B–April 2010–Revised September 2011
TPS6507xEVM
This user’s guide describes the characteristics, operation, and use of the TPS6507xEVM-430 evaluation
module (EVM). The TPS6507xEVM-430 is a fully assembled and tested platform for evaluating the
performance of the TPS6507x single-chip power management devices. This document includes schematic
diagrams, a printed circuit board (PCB) layout, bill of materials, and test data. Throughout this document,
the abbreviations EVM, TPS6507xEVM, and the term evaluation module are synonymous with the

1.3.4 Ordering Options
Table 1 provides the ordering information for the various EVM options.
Table 1. TPS6507xEVM Ordering Information
Output Voltage Output Voltage Output Current
Device Part DCDC1 / DCDC2 DCDC1 / DCDC2 / SupportedLDO1 / LDO2Orderable EVM Number Number / DCDC3 DCDC3 Processor
TPS65070EVM-430 TPS65070 3.3 V 1.8 V / 1.2 V 0.6 A / 1.5 A / 1.5 A OMAP-L1x8
1.8 V / 3.3 V
1.0 V / 1.2 V
TPS65072EVM-430 TPS65072 1.8 V / 1.2 V 1.2 V / 1.2 V 0.6 A / 0.6 A / 0.6 A Atlas IV
TPS65073EVM-430 TPS65073 1.8 V 1.8 V / 1.8 V 0.6 A / 0.6 A / 1.5 A OMAP35xx
1.2 V / 1.8 V
1.2 V / 1.35 V
TPS650731EVM-430 TPS650731 1.8 V 1.8 V / 1.8 V 0.6 A / 0.6 A / 1.5 A OMAP35xx
1.2 V / 1.8 V
1.2 V / 1.35 V
TPS650732EVM-430 TPS650732 1.8 V 1.8 V / 1.8 V 0.6 A / 0.6 A / 1.5 A OMAP3505
1.8 V / 3.3 V
1.2 V / 1.35 V
3SLVU291B–April 2010–Revised September 2011 TPS6507xEVM
Submit Documentation Feedback